
NU at COLORADO 
CaH 303-430-1111 

Wanted: 2 tickets for KST-NU game. Call 436-0980. 

Wanted: Six KSU tickets. Call 438-9105. * 

Wanted: Two KSU tickets for this Saturday. Call 
476-2566. 

■90 Honda CRX Si $2950. ‘87 Honda Civic 4-door. 5 
speed $1500, excellent condHion. 438-9112. 

1996 39-1/2 foot travel trailer, 2 hr, 15-foot electric 
slide out, central air, washer/dryer, stereo, $18,000. 
476-4776. 

ADOPTION 
A loving alternative 

We offer counseling and adoption services to help you 
plan the best future for your baby. No fees or obligations. Statewide since 1893. Nebraska Children's 
Home, 4600 Valley Rd.. Suite 314,483-7879 

‘88 Nissan Pulsar NX. 2 door, 5 speed. 88k, $2950. *91 
Lexus GS 250,4 door, loaded, leather, $10,500. 

Baer's Auto Sales 
1647 S. 3rd 
477-6442 

1988 Ford Escort GL $750 or best offer. 476-9879 

Have full time opening. Six years experience. 
Pre-school progam. 466-1596 

Swedish Massage. 477-0138. 

KUNGFU 435-1137 

Auto Accidents & DWI 
Other criminal matters, call Sanford Pollack 476-7474. 

Lead vocalist/rhythm guitar for traditional country music 
band. 464-8558 for audition. 

Free 
Pregnancy Test 

Birthright is a confidential helping hand. Please call for 
appointment or more information, 483-2609. Check 
out our website www.birthright.org 

Sun Tannery 
1101 Arapahoe, 423-6022. Under New Management, bulbs changed every 45 days, 10 96 discount to 
st.dents. 

Academic Expressions 
Term Papers, Masters' Theses, Doctoral Dissertations, 
Resumes, Cover Letters, Business letters and newslet- 
ters. 30 Years editing experience. (402)628-2221 
voice, (402) 628-2222 Fax. (ronclad«Navix.net 

Female non-smoking roommate needed ASAP. 3 bed- 
room/2 bath. 2 miles from campus w/d $225+1/3 
utilities. 474-1157 

M/F roommate to share large house near campus. W/D, 
AC, dishwasher. $165/mo + utilities. 476-0395. 

Need dean, responsible, nonsmoking female, to room 
in 3 bedroom apt. Call 488-5995. 

Prefer non-smoking female. Utilities, laundry, and cable 
FREE! Near south area, on bus route, available 
10/5, month-to-month-lease, 432-5573 or 435-0030. 

Rent Reduced 
5 Bedrooms. Near UN(. Stadium. Central air. W&sh- 
er/Dryer. Range/Refrigerator. Dishwasher. Lawn main- 
tained. $600,489-9294. 

$025 
6918 Cleveland. 2 BR, Off street parking, Full base- 
ment No pets. 483-7330.432-2822. 

1004 N. 40th, new 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 2 garage, appli- 
ances, W/D, C/A, no pets. $850.435-7807T 
1425 North 23rd, very nice 5 bedroom, 2 bath, parking, 
near campus, $795.441 -9596. 

1735 N. 29th. Large 5-6 bedrooms. 2 baths, central 
air. $795.430-6328. 

_ 

2980 Dudley, brand new 4 bedroom, 2 bath, double 
garage, central air, $850.430-6328. 

44th & Comhusker Hwy 
Spacious 2BR, 2 level townhouse with 1 1/2 
baths, private patio, and heat paid. Great value 
for your money. S475-S500. 

Close to Campus!! 1 BR Deluxe with all the extras. Heat paid. 
$350-$365. 

Efficiency 
Efficiency with new carpet & vinyl. $275. 

Waverly, NE 
New 2BR, 2 bath with washer/dryer hookups. 
Very spacious with neutral decor. $610. 

2920 P Street 
2BR townhouse with 11/2 baths in unique 
small complex with central courtyard. $495. 

Cherry Hill Realty 
489-4857 

BRAND NEW) 2628 Q. Deluxe, 2 bedroom, double gar- 
aqe. $595.430-6328. 

_ 

Close to Campus 3+ Bedroom, 2 Bath, Brand New Duplex at 3040 Q 
Street. Washer/Dryer Furnished, Reduced to $675. 
Management One 477-2600. 

Close to Campus 
4 Bedroom, 2 Bath, Brand New Duplex at 1747 North 
26th Street. Washer/Dryer Furnished, phone and cable 
in each room, Reduced to $895. Management 
One 477-2600. 

1015 Furnas Ave. Clean 4 bedroom 2 bath 2 garage, 
appliances. W/P C/A no pets $895.435-7807 
Near new between campuses. 1815 North 24th. 3 bed- 
room, 2 bath, washer/dryer. 2 stall garage. $795. 
438-3393 or 580-7339._ 
Nice! 1 and 2 bedroom, w/d, near campus, 23rd and 
Vine. Tenant pays gas/electric, $300-495. Off street 
parking 432-6476 

I { Looking 
somee tracash? 

Stop looking the furniture" and apply 
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